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East Division

EELEPHANTS
Equestranauts
Suncoast 15
Rubblizers

Central Division

Psyquatic Rafting
Dreamkiller
Genocidal Humanoidz
Young Punishers

West Division

Gultter Ballet

Polk High Panthers
Murder Hornets
SOONER NATION 11l

Total Points

Equestranauts
EELEPHANTS
Psyquatic Rafting
Suncoast 15

Gultter Ballet
Dreamkiller

Murder Hornets
Genocidal Humanoidz
SOONER NATION il
Rubblizers

Polk High Panthers
Young Punishers
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2481.40
2448.85
2443.95
2421.30
2238.85
2150.80
2079.05
2064.15
2006.45
2003.45
1991.20
1495.30

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.500

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.357
0.214

DIV
3-3

3-3
3-3

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
5-1
3-3
0-6

PF
2076.25
2002.55
1965.50
1721.80

PF
2010.15
1769.20
1720.50
1269.60

PF
1873.20
1741.95
1736.75
1704.05
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PA
1805.75
1896.50
1765.80
1741.20

PA
1781.55
1717.20
1962.00
1792.75

PA
1763.65
1736.35
1833.35
1795.40

PTS
2448.85
2481.40
2421.30
2003.45

PTS
2443.95
2150.80
2064.15
1495.30

PTS
2238.85
1991.20
2079.05
2006.45

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Hardcore Dynasty League 2 Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



